
House Rental Rate is            for full-service weddings and receptions which 
includes: 

The following rates and services are also available: 

Bennett House

The Bennett House Bed & Breakfast, 419 West Main Street, Richmond, Kentucky 40475 1-859-623-7876  |  Toll Free: 1-877-204-3426

Full-Service Wedding Policies
Bennett House

$1,200

$2.50

$300



We offer the following selections for your wedding buffet: 

House

Bennett House

Things to remember: 

Short and Sweet:
 

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$250


